Be Our Guest!

The Rotary Club of Cortland, Ohio

Meets Tuesdays at 7:30 AM

Lake Vista of Cortland - Park Place Heron Dinning Room - 2nd Floor

303 North Mecca St. (SR Rt.46) Cortland, OH 44410

Our meetings feature a variety of speakers with a broad range of topics, including community needs, personal development, and local business ventures. Our primary purpose is to give back to our community, both here and beyond. We also value camaraderie, meeting new people, and enjoying our time together.

You're invited to attend a meeting. Meet interesting people. Be inspired. Learn more. Share your ideas. We hope you can join us.

Rotary International

Rotary International is a worldwide organization of more than 1.2 million businesses, professional and community leaders in more than 200 countries and geographical areas. Members of Rotary Clubs provide humanitarian services, encourage high ethical standards in all vocations and help build goodwill and peace in their communities and around the



For more information about the Rotary Club of Cortland, call:

Don Petrosky, President

Petrosky Brothers Construction 137 Market St. Cortland, OH 44410 Cell Phone (330) 720-4984 Office Phone (330) 637-7627

Rotary Club of Cortland



Tuesdays

7:30 AM-8:30 AM

Lake Vista of Cortland

Heron Dining Room-2nd Floor

303 North Mecca St. (SR Rt.46) Cortland, OH 44410

www.cortlandrotary.org

Cortland Rotary

The Rotary Club of Cortland is a strong group of professionals that are civic and community minded. Rotarians attend weekly meetings and enjoy fellowship while striving for common interests. Internationally, the Rotary Club of Cortland supports efforts to eradicate polio worldwide and provide clean water projects in underdeveloped countries.

Fundraising

Locally, the club engages in a variety of fundraising activities to support local charities. It is the sponsoring organization for the Cortland Rotary Golf Classic and the Howl at the Moon 5K Race. Cortland Rotary also pilots the Fly the Flag Lease Program.

Service Projects



The Rotary Club of Cortland Supports: Scholarship and Youth Programs

- Lakeview High School Scholarship Program
- Dictionary Project for third graders
- Veggie U©

Community Service

- Clothing Drive for Warren Family
 Mission
- Cortland Area Cares

Why Join Rotary?

- Rotary was founded on fellowship.
 Members enjoy the camaraderie of other professionals.
- Rotarians meet weekly to expand their circle of business and professional acquaintances.
- Club members have many opportunities to live Rotary's motto of "Service above Self" by participating in service projects both locally and internationally.
- Membership provides enhanced leadership experiences by providing opportunities to motivate, inspire and guide others.
- Social activities give Rotarians a chance to have fun and mingle with friends and families.

